
FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 91112015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE YENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1580 

293634 09/09/2015 772770 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC 19,579.92 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAJR & MAINT. 1,744.80 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAJNT. 17,280.00 

963-266-323-0000-01 REPAJRS AND MAINTENANCE 555,12 

293635 09/09/2015 004700 ACT 154.00 

l 00-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 154.00 

293636 09/09/2015 772884 THE ADDISON SAFETY GROUP, INC. 884.50 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAJRS AND MAJNTENANCE 0.00 

100-254-323-0000-09 REP AIRS AND MAJNTENANCE 0.00 

100-254-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 575.00 
100-254-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MAJNTENANCE 309.50 

293637 09/09/2015 770633 AFLAC 521.74 

100-000-455-0035-00 AFLAC 521.74 

293638 09/09/2015 990764 ALLIED SERVICES LLC 2,274.81 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 2,274.81 

293639 09/09/2015 771232 STUDIES WEEKLY 1,400.63 

251-111-410-9000-05 SUPPLIES 466,88 

251-112-410-9000-05 SUPPLIES-MONTESSORI 466.88 

251-113-410-9000-05 SUPPLIES 466.87 

293640 09/09/2015 772413 APPLE INC 12,703.04 

100-266-545-0000-0 I TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 12,283.60 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 419.44 

293641 09/09/2015 021600 APPLIED VIDEO SYSTEMS INC 179.97 

l 00-114-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES I 79.97 

293642 09/09/2015 773623 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES INC 1,101.68 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAlNTENANCE 95.63 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAJRS AND MAINTENANCE 124.34 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAJRS AND MAJNTENANCE 123.65 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 123,65 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 125,02 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAJNTENANCE 123.65 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 123.65 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 148.84 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 113.25 

293643 09/09/2015 025200 ARMFIELDS INC 1,202.43 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 61.81 

100-111-410-0000-14 IUNDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 285.15 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1580 (continued) 

100-112-410-0000-14 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 285.16 

100-113-410-0000-14 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 285.16 

100-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 285.15 

293644 09/09/2015 029100 ASCD 134.10 

I 00-233-410-0000-04 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 134.10 

293645 09/09/2015 990600 AUTREY SUPPLY COMPANY INC 302.81 

100-114-410-0300-09 HIGH BAND SUPPLIES 302.81 

* 293648 09/09/2015 990919 BLAKE eLEARNING INC. 3,800.00 

201-112-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES 450.00 

201-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 468.00 

201-112-410-0000-08 SUPPLIES 360.00 

201-112-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 810.00 

201-112-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 382.50 

201-112-410-0000-15 SUPPLIES 360.00 

201-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 450.00 

201-223-410-0000-01 SPEC PROJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM-SET ASIDE 519.50 

293649 09/09/2015 056700 BM! EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 565.05 

100-114-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 565.05 

293650 09/09/2015 061200 BOUNDARY STREET ELEM SCHOOL 05 1,741.05 

100-111-410-0000-05 IGNDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 1,741.05 

293651 09/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 527.05 

201-223-332-0000-0 l SPEC PROJ SUP TRAVEL-ADM SET ASIDE 527.05 

293652 09/09/2015 772429 BUSINESS CARD 1,148.61 

100-232-690-0000-01 OTHER 144.16 

100-232-690-0000-01 OTHER 125.00 

807-264-690-0000-01 OTHER 100.50 

100-231-690-0000-01 BOARD OTHER 294.00 

100-252-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 125.00 

100-264-690-0000-0 I PERSONNEL OTHER 125.00 

100-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 39.95 

100-264-690-0000-01 PERSONNEL OTHER 195.00 

293653 09/09/2015 094800 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO 239.65 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 122.66 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 116.99 

293654 09/09/2015 990898 CAROLINA CHILLERS, INC. 5,216.00 

100-254-323-0000-17 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 5,216.00 

293655 09/09/2015 772769 CAROLINA RAINES 8,204.44 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1580 (continued) 

899-112-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES 

899-233-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 

899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-07 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

854-254-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

899-233-410-0000-17 SUPPLIES 

899-233-410-0000-17 SUPPLIES 

899-233-410-0000-17 SUPPLIES 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

293656 09/09/2015 770920 CAROLINA TESOL 

264-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

264-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

264-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

264-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

264-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

264-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

• 293658 09/09/2015 099700 CARRIER SALES AND DISTRIBUTION LLC 

100-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

293659 0910912015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

264-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

293660 09/09/2015 770878 CERRA- SOUTH CAROLINA 

100-232-690-0000-01 OTHER 

293661 09/09/2015 773384 CHARRON SPORTS SERVICES, INC. 

550-253-323-0000-02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

550-253-323-0000-09 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

550-253-323-0000-16 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

293662 09/09/2015 772416 CNIC 

100-266-541-0704-01 CAl'ITAL EQUIPMENT 


293663 09/09/2015 990913 COAST TO COAST 


255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 

100-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

293664 09/09/2015 773026 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE 

100-000-455-0038-00 Colonial Universal Life Insurance 

293 665 09/09/2015 133275 COMCAST COMMUNICATIONS 

100-232-690-0000-01 OTHER 

636.65 

1,091.40 

1,027.20 

436.56 

967.28 

1,567.76 

114.76 

1,168.71 

1,194.12 

250,00 

250.00 

250.00 

325.00 

325.00 

250,00 

715.14 

790.42 

735.70 

225.00 

400.00 

0,00 

0.00 

9,481.20 

18,252.00 

2,489.65 

67.99 

1,480.21 

101.61 

CHECK AMT 

1,650.00 

2,241.26 

225.00 

400.00 

9,481.20 

18,252.00 

2,557.64 

1,480.21 

101.61 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1580 (continued) 

293666 09/09/2015 773419 CONTRACT PAPER GROUP 1,548.83 

201-112-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 1,548.83 

293 667 09/09/2015 140500 CONTROL MANAGEMENT INC 1,113.19 

100-254-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 851.19 

100-254-323-0000-01 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 262.00 

293668 09/09/2015 773604 COOLE SCHOOL INC. 1,840.00 

100-111-410-0000-40 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 400.00 

100-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 720.00 

100-113-410-0000-40 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 720.00 

293669 09/09/2015 772263 THE COPY CENTER 514.68 

100-257-360-0000-01 PRINTING 350.00 

100-221-360-0000-01 INSTRUCTION PRINTING 164.68 

293670 09/09/2015 990905 PHONE SOLUTIONS LLC 199.98 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 89.99 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 109.99 

293671 09/09/2015 773020 CROSSROADS ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 7,773.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 7,773.00 

293672 09/09/2015 157440 DELL MARKETING L. P. 6,654.94 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 1,786.84 

255-213-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 1,438.02 

100-266-540-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING EQUIPMENT 14.71 

100-266-540-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING EQUIPMENT 208.63 

100-266-540-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING EQUIPMENT 851.99 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 448.30 

100-112-410-0000-09 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 600.00 

100-113-410-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 531.28 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 56.16 

100-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 719.01 

293673 09/09/2015 157800 DEMCO 673.63 

100-222-410-0000-40 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 673.63 

293674 09/09/2015 990904 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 258.84 

850-266-316-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 258.84 

293675 09/09/2015 158360 DIAMOND SPRINGS 102.09 

I 00-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 39.32 

100-257-410-0000-0l INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 53.19 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 9.58 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1580 (continued) 

293676 09/09/2015 167425 DIVISION OF INSURANCE SERVICES 551,961.60 

100-000-455-0001-00 BC/BS DEPENDENT LIFE W/H 360.80 

l 00-000-455-0002-00 DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS 48.78 

100-000-455-0003-00 OPTIONAL LIFE WITHHOLDINGS 7,434.30 

100-000-455-0020-00 LONG TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 2,724.52 

100-000-455-0021-00 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 1,864.12 

100-000-455-0029-00 BCIBS Dependent Life-Spouse 1,769.84 

100-000-455-0037-00 Dental Plus - Reg 221.70 

100-000-455-0039-00 State Vision Plan 42.98 

100-000-456-0051-00 PART 125 BC/BS 113,088.70 

100-000-456-0052-00 PART 125 DENTAL 5,400.82 

100-000-456-0057-00 Dental Plus-Pre-tax 14,048.30 

100-000-456-0060-00 *State Vision Plan 5,316.22 

100-000-456-0063-00 TRI CARE SUPPLEMENT-AS! 62.50 

100-000-457-0090-00 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE (PRE-TAX) 3,220.00 

100-000-457-0091-00 Optional Life Ins. (Pre-Tax) 4,800.42 

100-000-461-0001-00 HEALTH INSURANCE ACCRUAL 379,769.84 

100-000-461-0002-00 DENTAL INSURANCE ACCRUAL 9,176.76 

100-000-461-0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 2,611.00 

293677 09/09/2015 773243 EASYPERMIT POSTAGE 180.93 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 133.69 

100-233-410-0000-11 PRJNCIP ALS SUPPLIES 0.00 

100-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 47.24 

293678 09/09/2015 773808 EDMENTUM INC 341.83 

100-112-690-0000-01 PRIMARY TESTING 341.83 

293679 09/09/2015 196530 EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES GROUP INC 1,800.00 

201-224-390-0000-40 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 1,800.00 

293680 09/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 313.38 

100-211-332-0001-0l CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 313.38 

293681 09/09/2015 990702 ELECTRONIX EXPRESS RSR ELECTRONICS, INC. 919.50 

100-114-410-0000-0l SUPPLIES -STEM 919.50 

293682 09/09/2015 771503 EMBASSY SUITES 568.22 

100-127-332-0000-01 LDTRAVEL 568.22 

293683 09/09/2015 202650 EMBASSY SUITES 308.58 

100-224-390-0264-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 142.58 

264-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 166.00 

293684 09/09/2015 990912 ENABLING DEVICES 134.94 

BOWERS 10/27/2015 9:57:12AM Page 5 of 42 
ap122r02 



FY2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1580 (continued) 

100-214-410-0000-01 PSYCH SVC SUPPLIES 134.94 

293685 09/09/2015 212950 ETA HAND2MIND 409.14 

I 00-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 409.14 

293686 09/09/2015 772374 FASTENAL COMPANY 119.75 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 119.75 

293687 09/09/2015 220650 FISHER SCIENTIFIC 2,019.37 

I 00-114-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES - STEM 23.60 

I 00-114-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES - STEM 1,953.70 

I 00-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 28.26 

I00-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES -STEM 13.81 

293688 09/09/2015 772692 FLOCABULARY LLC 1,600.00 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 1,600.00 

293689 09/09/2015 773928 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 3,693.42 

100-222-410-0000-05 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 565.74 

100-222-410-0000-09 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLJES 284.45 

100-222-410-0000-40 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 914.34 

I 00-222-410-0000-40 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 79.63 

100-222-410-0000-02 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 1,849.26 

293690 09/09/2015 773928 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS lNC 583.96 

100-222-410-0000-14 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 583.96 

293691 09/09/2015 773779 FORMS AND SUPPLY INC 142.31 

100-111-410-0000-15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 62.48 

I 00-112-410-0000-15 PRJMAR Y SUPPLIES 62.48 

100-113-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 62.48 

100-233-410-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPLlES 62.47 

I 00-111-410-0000-15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES -26.90 

I 00-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES -26.90 

100-113-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLJES -26.90 

100-233-410-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES -26.90 

293692 09/09/2015 773246 GCA SERVICES GROUP, INC. 112,959.00 

100-254-322-0000-01 CUSTODIAL CONTRACT 112,515.00 

I 00-254-322-0200-0 I CUSTODIAL CONTRACT USE OF FACTLJTY 444.00 

* 293694 09/09/2015 258100 GOPHER 993.27 

I 00-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 993.27 

293695 09/09/2015 260400 GRAINGER INC 2,606.47 

100-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 1,294.28 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES -782.38 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 


CHECK# CHECK DATE YENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1580 (continued) 
100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

293696 09/0912015 265200 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

293697 09109/2015 270100 GREGORY PEST CONTROL 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

I 00-254-323-0000-01 

I 00-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

100-254-323-0000-01 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

937.57 

612,04 

28.31 

516.65 

300.93 

600.27 

385.95 

88.00 

600,00 

51.00 

500,00 

79.50 

600.00 

65.50 

600.00 

75.00 

21.00 

77.00 

600.00 

350.00 

21.00 

52.50 

500.00 

52.50 

500.00 

52.50 

500.00 

47.62 

550.00 

47.50 

500.00 

50.00 

500.00 

52.50 

500.00 

52.50 

350.00 

25.00 

CHECK AMT 

1,287.15 

8,930.62 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1580 (continued) 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 35.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 175,00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 50.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 175.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 35.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 50.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 350.00 

293698 09/09/2015 773612 GROW 'N KRAZY 6,455,00 

100-254-323-0100-01 LAWN MAINTENANCE 3,005.00 

100-254-323-0100-01 LAWN MAINTENANCE 1,400.00 

100-254-323-0000-17 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 2,050.00 

293699 09/09/2015 770546 HAGEMEYER NORTH AMERICA INC. 852.74 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 852.74 

293700 09/09/2015 297100 HAWTHORNE ED. SERVICES 317.00 

I 00-214-410-0000-01 PSYCH SVC SUPPLIES 317.00 

293701 09/09/20 l 5 298400 HEINEMANN 20,453.39 

255-121-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 18,309.38 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 2,144.01 

293702 09/09/2015 309600 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISHING CO 1,102.40 

I 00-182-410-0000-26 ADULT ED SUPPLIES 1,089.72 

955-181-410-0000-26 SUPPLIES 12.68 

293703 09/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 545.68 

100-211-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 545.68 

293704 09/09/2015 773455 !DENT-A-KID 240.00 

100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 240.00 

* 293706 09/09/2015 331950 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMBIA 222.17 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 48.15 

100-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 174.02 

* 293708 09/09/2015 337175 HUMANASPECIALTYBENEFITS 3,401.71 

100-000-455-0040-00 KANAWHA CANCER PLUS 3,401.71 

* 293710 09/09/2015 770843 KINARD CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. 4,460.84 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 771.82 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 2,607.50 

246-266-550-0541-01 VEHICLES 1,081.52 

* 293712 09/09/2015 351500 LAKESHORELEARNINGMATERIALS 612.28 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 256.14 
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FY 2015-2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT I00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1580 (continued) 
201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 356.14 

293 713 09/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 265.08 

I 00-266-332-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSTNG TRAVEL 265.08 

293714 09/09/2015 773880 JENDI LINDSAY 4,600.00 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 4,600.00 

293715 09/09/2015 370900 LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 23,441.36 

I 00-223-410-0000-0 I SPECTAL PROJECTS SUPPLIES 882.57 

550-253-410-0000-40 SUPPLIES 454.48 

550-253-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 454.48 

550-253-410-0000-40 SUPPLIES 4,662.52 

550-253-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 9,352.34 

550-253-410-0000-17 SUPPLIES 2,972.45 

550-253-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 4,662.52 

293716 09/09/2015 371700 LRP PUBLICATIONS 348.50 

201-224-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 348.50 

293717 09/09/2015 773926 MASTER CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1,350.00 

100-257-325-0704-01 RENTALS - FUND BALANCE 1,350.00 

* 293720 09/09/2015 387425 McWATERS, INC. 35,821.00 

552-253-323-0000-08 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 845.00 

552-253-323-0000-08 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 34,976.00 

293 721 09/09/2015 771966 MEDICAL MAINTENANCE CONSULT ANTS INC 488,00 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 488.00 

293722 09/09/2015 772212 THE METRO GROUP INC 332.59 

100-254-323-0000-07 REPATRS AND MAINTENANCE I36.69 

100-254-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 0.00 

100-254-323-0000-07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 0.00 

100-254-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 195.90 

293723 09/09/2015 392400 MID-CAROLINA HIGH SCHOOL 16 20,316.00 

100-271-710-0000-16 NON-REVENUE SPORTS UNIFORMS 13,000.00 

l00-271-710-0l00-I6 EXTRA CURRICULAR UNIFORMS 7,316.00 

293 724 09/09/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 399.05 

100-211-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 399.05 

* 293726 09/09/2015 411600 NASCO 2,900.05 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 93.46 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLTES 184.15 

100-11I-4I0-0000-05 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 810.12 
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FY 2015-2016 	 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECKDATE VENDORNO/NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1580 (continued) 

l 00-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

293727 09/09/2015 416200 NCS PEARSON 

255-214-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 
